
BS English 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 2 FATA Student 78.3 1 
2. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 FATA Student 77.85 2 
3. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 FATA Student 75.61 3 
4. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 FATA Student 75.56 4 
5. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  3 FATA Student 74.34 5 
6. IHTESHAM UL HAQ QASIM JAN 2 FATA Student 71.48 6 
7. Muhammad Sajad Alif khan 2 FATA Student 70.88 7 
8. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 FATA Student 70.59 8 
9. 

Zulqernain  
Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 2 FATA Student 70.34 9 

10. Muhammad fayaz  Shah Muhammad  3 FATA Student 67.02 10 
11. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 2 FATA Student 60.12 11 
12. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 1 FATA Student 56.21 12 
13. kaleem ullah rasool khan  2 FATA Student 37.62 13 
14. 

Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 2 
Female 
Reserved Seats 86.77 1 

15. 
Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 

Female 
Reserved Seats 75.56 2 

16. 
Kainat Alam Jan Alam  1 

Female 
Reserved Seats 71.85 3 

17. Abdul Wahab Ahmad khan 3 Open Merit 88.88 1 
18. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  2 Open Merit 88.69 2 
19. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  2 Open Merit 88.69 3 
20. muhammad maaz 

khan abdul akbar 3 Open Merit 87.91 4 
21. Ruqia bibi Yaseen khan  2 Open Merit 87.8 5 
22. Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 2 Open Merit 86.77 6 
23. MAHEEN NOORI Naiz wali khan 2 Open Merit 85.77 7 
24. MUHAMMAD 

MUSA Hukam Dad 3 Open Merit 85.33 8 
25. Aina Khan  Younas khan 2 Open Merit 84.69 9 
26. Shah Fahad Libas Khan 2 Open Merit 84.68 10 
27. Naqash Iqbal Iqbal Hussain  1 Open Merit 83.8 11 
28. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 2 Open Merit 83.79 12 
29. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 2 Open Merit 83.79 13 
30. Hamid Rehman Saif Ur Rehman 3 Open Merit 83.65 14 
31. Akhtar Muhammad Mian Islam Gul 3 Open Merit 82.29 15 
32. 

Kulsoom 
Muhammad 
Hakeem Khan 3 Open Merit 82.29 16 

33. salman khan  zafar iqbal 3 Open Merit 82.29 17 
34. salman khan  zafar iqbal 3 Open Merit 82.29 18 
35. Iqra Bibi  Shah Hussain  2 Open Merit 82.2 19 



36. Muhammad osama Bahadar shah 3 Open Merit 81.98 20 
37. Muhammad Aqeel Hameed Nawaz 2 Open Merit 81.2 21 
38. Muhammad din  Noor said  2 Open Merit 81.12 22 
39. Muhammad Atif  Shafaras Khan 2 Open Merit 80.67 23 
40. Muhammad umar Noor Khan  2 Open Merit 79.6 24 
41. Munsif Ali Khial Badshah 2 Open Merit 79.6 25 
42. Muhammad 

Ahmad  Naseer Khan 2 Open Merit 79.47 26 
43. Atif Muhammad  Jan Muhammad 2 Open Merit 79.37 27 
44. Abia wali  Muhammad wali 2 Open Merit 79.03 28 
45. Mati Ullah  Said Nawaz 2 Open Merit 79 29 
46. Alyan Khan Nasrullah Qaiser 1 Open Merit 78.74 30 
47. Umair Ahmad Noor Muhammad 3 Open Merit 78.6 31 
48. Fawad hussain  Janat hussain  2 Open Merit 78.43 32 
49. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 2 Open Merit 78.3 33 
50. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 78 34 
51. Abdullah Muhammad Iqbal 1 Open Merit 77.99 35 
52. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 77.85 36 
53. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 77.85 37 
54. Abdur Raziq Gulistan 2 Open Merit 77.12 38 
55. 

Muhammad Rayan  
Muhammad 
ANWAR  2 Open Merit 77.07 39 

56. Hassan Javed Khan 2 Open Merit 77.01 40 
57. Muhammad Noor Raza Akbar 2 Open Merit 76.94 41 
58. Muhammad Amir  Aurangzaib  1 Open Merit 76.91 42 
59. Khubaib Salis khan 2 Open Merit 76.54 43 
60. Idrees khan Hikmat shah 3 Open Merit 76.52 44 
61. Idrees khan Hikmat shah 3 Open Merit 76.52 45 
62. Madiha Qaim khan 1 Open Merit 76.49 46 
63. Sudais Khan siraj khan 2 Open Merit 76.12 47 
64. Laiba Gul Rahim Gul 2 Open Merit 76.01 48 
65. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 Open Merit 75.61 49 
66. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 Open Merit 75.56 50 
67. SHAKEEL AHMAD Akbar Khan  3 Open Merit 75.51 51 
68. Muhammad 

Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  2 Open Merit 75.11 52 
69. Muhammad 

Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  2 Open Merit 75.11 53 
70. Faheem Ur 

Rahman Shafi Ullah 3 Open Merit 75.1 54 
71. Muhammad Faizan Mutasir Khan 3 Open Merit 75.02 55 
72. Sabid Ullah Saad Ullah Jan 3 Open Merit 74.88 56 
73. Murtaza Khan  Dawood Shah 2 Open Merit 74.85 57 
74. Sher Ali Alif Khan 2 Open Merit 74.72 58 
75. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  3 Open Merit 74.34 59 
76. Muhammad Sudais Amjad Khan 3 Open Merit 73.93 60 
77. Sawood Khan Zarmeen Khan 2 Open Merit 73.85 61 
78. Ameen 

Muhammad Jan Muhammad 2 Open Merit 73.77 62 



79. Anwar Zeb Zahoor Ullah Khan 2 Open Merit 73.41 63 
80. Hubaib khan  Safdar Ali  2 Open Merit 73.36 64 
81. Muhammad 

Zeeshan Alam Zahoor Alam 2 Open Merit 72.99 65 
82. Shah Zeb Adal jan 2 Open Merit 72.88 66 
83. ajmaeen Khan Misal Khan 1 Open Merit 72.05 67 
84. Kainat Alam Jan Alam  1 Open Merit 71.85 68 
85. Ahmad  Shah Wali Khan 3 Open Merit 71.62 69 
86. IHTESHAM UL HAQ QASIM JAN 2 Open Merit 71.48 70 
87. Muhammad 

Hasnain 
Muhammad 
Qayoum 2 Open Merit 71.1 71 

88. Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 2 Open Merit 71.01 72 
89. Muhammad 

Muneeb Rahim Khan 3 Open Merit 70.89 73 
90. Muhammad Sajad Alif khan 2 Open Merit 70.88 74 
91. Muhammd uzair Sultan khan 2 Open Merit 70.85 75 
92. Atik Hassan Faheem Khan 2 Open Merit 70.6 76 
93. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 Open Merit 70.59 77 
94. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 Open Merit 70.59 78 
95. Sahrosh Naz Zahir ud Din 1 Open Merit 70.54 79 
96. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 3 Open Merit 70.38 80 
97. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 3 Open Merit 70.38 81 
98. Fahad Ali Ali khan  2 Open Merit 70.35 82 
99. Fahad Ali Ali khan  2 Open Merit 70.35 83 

100. 
Zulqernain  

Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 2 Open Merit 70.34 84 

101. Muqeem Ullah 
Khan 

Naseem Khan 
Afridi 1 Open Merit 70.27 85 

102. 
Subhan ullah 

Muhammad Anwar 
khan 2 Open Merit 69.45 86 

103. Yasir Zaman Zahid Khan 2 Open Merit 69.12 87 
104. ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ULLAH 1 Open Merit 69 88 
105. Gohar Rehman Wahid Ur Rehman 2 Open Merit 68.59 89 
106. Azam Tariq  Quaid e Azam  2 Open Merit 67.65 90 
107. HAMEED ULLAH 

KHAN SHAHID KHAN 2 Open Merit 67.52 91 
108. 

Muhammad Hamza 
Khawaja 
Muhammad 3 Open Merit 67.46 92 

109. Palwasha Afridi Fida Mohammad  2 Open Merit 67.45 93 
110. Muhammad Fahim Zarghun shah 3 Open Merit 67.38 94 
111. Muhammad fayaz  Shah Muhammad  3 Open Merit 67.02 95 
112. Muhammad Amir  Sameen khan 3 Open Merit 66.89 96 
113. Asif Khan Banaras Khan 3 Open Merit 66.61 97 
114. Ameen Ullah Haider Jan 1 Open Merit 66.03 98 
115. Muhammad Asad Syed Sanobar Khan 2 Open Merit 64.31 99 
116. Uzair Ahmad Noor Zad Khan  3 Open Merit 63.95 100 
117. safa kameen khan 2 Open Merit 62.85 101 



118. 
Muddasir khan 

Muhammad 
Younas  1 Open Merit 62.25 102 

119. 
Muddasir khan 

Muhammad 
Younas  1 Open Merit 62.25 103 

120. Abdul Mussawir Bakht Zaman 2 Open Merit 60.65 104 
121. Danish Jahangir khan 2 Open Merit 60.47 105 
122. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 2 Open Merit 60.12 106 
123. Bin Yameen Muhammad Bilal 2 Open Merit 57.58 107 
124. FAISAL KHAN JEHANZIB 3 Open Merit 57.09 108 
125. Amir Ali Muhammad Ayub 2 Open Merit 56.78 109 
126.  Bibi Maryam zaman 2 Open Merit 56.52 110 
127. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 1 Open Merit 56.21 111 
128. Irfan Afridi Siwa noor 2 Open Merit 49.79 112 
129. Muhammad 

Mohsin  Ghulam Murtaza 3 Open Merit 39.35 113 
130. kaleem ullah rasool khan  2 Open Merit 37.62 114 
131. 

Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 75.61 1 

132. 
Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 2 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 71.01 2 

 


